
LOT 12 MENLO PARK S/D.

CT 1008-1732, CD 1105-2126, QC 1

MARTENEY PHILLIP R/MARTENEY LESLEY A
268 NE MENLO GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04853-212

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5317.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/19/2022 JB 0.64 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

23,762
11,340
18,500
53,602
13,122
40,480

HX HB 25,000
15,480
53,602

0

53,602

1456/44 12/16/2021 WD U I 34 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD PROPERTIES IN

MARTENEY PHILLIP R

1455/486 12/16/2021 WD P I 98 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD PROPERTIES IN

MARTENEY PHILLIP R
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29516 M H 395 07/05/2011

19373 M H 125 03/28/2002

2022HX Base Yr

268 NE MENLO GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 896 110.5000 66.30 59,405 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 2022 896 23,762

896 896 23,762

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=21,21] E64 S14 W64 N14 $
.

BAS
2022

64

14

64

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 30 360.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 3,240

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2022 2021 100 400

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2022 2021 100 300

11,340

1 0700 C MISC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


